	№ п/п
	Команда
	Ф.И.О.
	Стрельба
	Сборка, разборка автомата
	Подтягивание
	Лыжи
	Место

	
	Васильчиновская СОШ
	Адоньев
	41
	1,09
	17
	16,45
	9 место

	
	
	Мацина
	32
	2,00
	10
	18,55
	

	
	
	Рожанский
	33
	-
	10
	17,10
	

	
	
	Торовин
	-
	2,24
	6
	
	

	
	
	Жучков
	40
	1,08
	9
	19,37
	

	
	
	Уваров
	18
	3,41
	-
	
	

	Сумма очков 5-ти участников
	164
	10.27
	52
	97.01
	

	№ п/п
	Команда
	Ф.И.О.
	Стрельба
	Сборка, разборка автомата
	Подтягивание
	Лыжи
	Место

	
	Алабинская СОШ
	Мешканин
	26
	1,17
	17
	19,54
	6 место

	
	
	Горжанов
	38
	-
	14
	19,59
	

	
	
	Балынец
	19
	1,00
	19
	-
	

	
	
	Ложкин
	-
	1,30
	16
	19,56
	

	
	
	Халимбаев
	39
	1,29
	14
	17,22
	

	
	
	Цепелев
	15
	1,23
	-
	17,20
	

	Сумма очков 5-ти участников
	137
	6,39
	80
	94,31

	№п/п
	Команда
	Ф.И.О.
	Стрельба
	Сборка, разборка автомата
	Подтягивание
	Лыжи
	Место

	
	Селятинская СОШ № 1
	Кучерявый
	42
	49 с
	15
	25.40
	4 место

	
	
	Березовский
	35
	51 с
	12
	31.01
	

	
	
	Сергеев
	33
	1.06
	8
	-
	

	
	
	Слесаренко
	-
	54 с
	-
	26.55
	

	
	
	Алешин
	29
	50 с
	20
	32.35
	

	
	
	Тиньков
	40
	-
	2
	19.36
	

	Сумма очков 5-ти участников
	179
	4.30
	57
	135.46
	

	№ п/п
	Команда
	Ф.И.О.
	Стрельба
	Сборка, разборка автомата
	Подтягивание
	Лыжи
	Место

	
	Верейская СОШ
	Терновский
	42
	1,40
	13
	19,21
	2 место

	
	
	Туркин
	-
	1,37
	16
	16,45
	

	
	
	Кирика
	40
	-
	20
	19,40
	

	
	
	Бульба
	37
	1,25
	11
	16,15
	

	
	
	Сморчков
	41
	1,10
	-
	20,15
	

	
	
	Мироршин
	37
	57 с
	14
	-
	

	Сумма очков 5-ти участников
	197
	6,49
	74
	92.16
	

	№ п/п
	Команда
	Ф.И.О.
	Стрельба
	Сборка, разборка автомата
	Подтягивание
	Лыжи
	Место

	
	Н-Ф СОШ № 1
	Нефедов
	42
	1,34
	11
	20.40
	5 место

	
	
	Болтунов
	39
	46 с
	8
	27.50
	

	
	
	Бурьянов
	36
	58 с
	12
	31.25
	

	
	
	Сердюков
	32
	-
	9
	23.44
	

	
	
	Плешков
	-
	1.06
	-
	23.43
	

	
	
	Кабанов
	36
	56 с
	9
	-
	

	Сумма очков 5-ти участников
	185
	5,20
	49
	127.22
	

	№ п/п
	Команда
	Ф.И.О.
	Стрельба
	Сборка, разборка автомата
	Подтягивание
	Лыжи
	Место

	
	Н-Ф СОШ № 5
	Лавровичев
	30
	-
	10
	17.50
	1 место

	
	
	Бараняк
	36
	1.09
	16
	-
	

	
	
	Тараканчиков
	31
	44 с
	9
	17.36
	

	
	
	Иванушкин
	45
	1.01
	15
	23.53
	

	
	
	Шавша
	44
	1.05
	10
	13.27
	

	
	
	Ходаковский
	-
	1.16
	-
	24.00
	

	Сумма очков 5-ти участников
	186
	5.15
	60
	96.46
	

	№ п/п
	Команда
	Ф.И.О.
	Стрельба
	Сборка, разборка автомата
	Подтягивание
	Лыжи
	Место

	
	 СОШ Молодежный
	Кузьмин
	18
	4.11
	8
	22.07
	10 место

	
	
	Бугаевский
	36
	2.51
	11
	19.13
	

	
	
	Шраменко
	25
	-
	10
	21.29
	

	
	
	Тищенко
	36
	1.17
	9
	20.39
	

	
	
	Жигарев
	-
	2.37
	9
	18.51
	

	
	
	Красноборов
	24
	1.13
	-
	-
	

	Сумма очков 5-ти участников
	139
	12.09
	47
	102.19
	

	№ п/п
	Команда
	Ф.И.О.
	Стрельба
	Сборка, разборка автомата
	Подтягивание
	Лыжи
	Место

	
	Апрелевская СОШ № 4
	Дворник
	32
	36 с
	9
	25.42
	3 место

	
	
	Гаспарян
	4
	35 с
	9
	26.22
	

	
	
	Герц
	37
	-
	-
	27.21
	

	
	
	Иванов
	35
	46 с
	9
	-
	

	
	
	Пашков
	31
	40 с
	7
	18.15
	

	
	
	Попов
	-
	39 с
	13
	21.39
	

	Сумма очков 5-ти участников
	176
	3.16
	47
	119.19
	

	№ п/п
	Команда
	Ф.И.О.
	Стрельба
	Сборка, разборка автомата
	Подтягивание
	Лыжи
	Место

	
	Апрелевская СОШ № 1
	Судаков
	40
	1.26
	9
	27.52
	8 место

	
	
	Кирсанов
	22
	1.40
	16
	23.45
	

	
	
	Кубанов
	-
	1.28
	15
	30.25
	

	
	
	Левин
	44
	1.04
	14
	28.25
	

	
	
	Тимерев
	38
	-
	-
	34.25
	

	
	
	Еров
	29
	1.47
	16
	-
	

	Сумма очков 5-ти участников
	173
	7.25
	70
	144.52
	

	№ п/п
	Команда
	Ф.И.О.
	Стрельба
	Сборка, разборка автомата
	Подтягивание
	Лыжи
	Место

	
	Н-Ф СОШ № 4
	Беребнев
	36
	1.24
	-
	19.12
	7 место

	
	
	Бородулин
	-
	51 с
	14
	-
	

	
	
	Припеченков
	29
	-
	14
	33.10
	

	
	
	Макейченко
	29
	57 с
	11
	35.05
	

	
	
	Тулин
	31
	1.23
	9
	32.35
	

	
	
	Цыганков
	41
	1.57
	23
	33.09
	

	Сумма очков 5-ти участников
	166
	6.32
	71
	153.11
	







Личники:
	№ п/п
	Команда
	Ф.И.О.
	Стрельба
	Сборка, разборка автомата
	Подтягивание
	Лыжи
	Место

	1
	Васильчиновская СОШ
	Адоньев
	41
	1,09
	17
	16,45
	1

	2
	Н-Ф № 5
	Шавша
	44
	1,05
	10
	13,27
	2

	3
	Н-Ф № 5
	Иванушкин
	45
	1,01
	15
	23,53
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